Last 2 Weeks of June 2019

Monday, June 17

Regular Day

Tuesday, June 18

Regular Day

Wednesday, June 19

Regular Day

Thursday, June 20

Grade 12s

Block 1: 8:30-9:10 am

Block 2: 9:15-10:00 am
(Commencement Rehearsal)

Block 3: 10:05-10:50 am
(Cap/Gown/Yearbook Distribution)

Advisory/Locker Clean-out 10:50-
11:15am (Gr 12’s dismissed)

Grades 9-11s

Block 1: 8:30-9:10 am

Block 2: 9:15-10:00 am

Block 3: 10:05-10:50 am
Advisory/Locker Clean-out : 10:50-

11:15am

Break: 11:15-11:25 am
Block 4: 11:25 - 12:10 pm

Block 5: 12:15-1:30
(includes yearbook distribution)

Dismissal at 1:30

Friday, June 21

Gr 9 Digital
Literacy Catch-Up
9:00-12:00 pm
(Rooms 210 & 213)

OPEN FLEX Time
(9:30--3:00)

Monday, June 24

Eng 12 Provincial
Exam (9-12)

Numeracy Exam
1:00-4:00 (A-M)

Open FLEX Time
(9:15 -11:30)

Lunch (11:30 — 12:30)

Open FLEX Time
(12:30-3:00)

Tuesday, June 25
Numeracy Exam
9:00-12:00 (N-2)
Open FLEX Time (9:15

-11:30)

Lunch (11:30 — 12:30)

Open FLEX Time
(12:30-3:00)

Wednesday, June 26

Comm 12 Provincial
Exam (9-12)

Open FLEX Time
(9:15-3:00)

Thursday, June 27

Gr 9 & 10 Awards
(9:00-10:00)

Mix & Mingle (all awards
winners) 10:00-10:30

Gr 11 & 12 Awards (10:30-
11:30)

**Group acknowledgement
for Honours With
Distinction and individual
presentations for Major
Awards winners (recipients
have received invitations)

Report Cards
Distributed (11:45 am) in
Advisory

Friday, June 28

Administrative
Day




Last 2 Weeks of June 2019

“Open FLEX” times provide an opportunity for students to meet with their teachers. During this
scheduled time, teachers will be available to meet with students for either remedial or supplementary
consultation, to complete last-minute work or projects, or to seek further support completing their self-
assessment on the Core Competencies. The teacher, student or parents can initiate time spent in these
sessions. Students need to let teachers know in advance if they plan to attend.



